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MO PSC Staff
Staff Counsel Department
200 Madison Street, Suite 800
P.O. Box 360
Jefferson City, MO 65102
Phone: (573) 751-2690
staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov

Office of the Public Counsel (OPC)
Marc Poston
200 Madison Street, Suite 650
P.O. Box 2230
Jefferson City, MO 65102
Phone: (573) 751-5318
opcservice@opc.mo.gov

Associated Industries of Missouri
Stephanie Bell
308 East High Street, Suite 300
Jefferson City, MO 65101
Phone: (573) 750-4100
sbell@ellingerlaw.com

Associated Industries of Missouri
Marc Ellinger
308 E. High Street, Ste. 300
Jefferson City, MO 65101
Phone: (573) 750-4100
mellinger@ellingerlaw.com

Clean Grid Alliance
Sean Brady
PO Box 4072
Wheaton, IL 60189-4072
Phone: (312) 867-0609
sbrady@cleangridalliance.org

Clean Grid Alliance
Judith Willis
2313, Route J
P.O. Box 106088
Jefferson City, MO 65101
Phone: (573) 301-8082
jaw@anniewillislaw.com

David and Patricia Stemme
David Stemme
12601 E. Remie Road
Centralia, MO 65240
Phone: (573) 696-3736

David and Patricia Stemme
Patricia Stemme
12601 E. Remie Road
Centralia, MO 65240
Phone: (573) 696-3736
pstemme56@gmail.com

Dustin Hudson
Paul Agathen
485 Oak Field Ct.
Washington, MO 63090
Phone: (636) 980-6403
paa0408@aol.com

Gary and Carol Riedel
Paul Agathen
485 Oak Field Ct.
Washington, MO 63090
Phone: (636) 980-6403
paa0408@aol.com

Grain Belt Express, LLC
Anne Callenbach
900 W. 48th Place, Suite 900
Kansas City, MO 64112
Phone: (816) 572-4760
acallenbach@polsinelli.com

Grain Belt Express, LLC
Frank Caro
900 W. 48th Place, Suite 900
Kansas City, MO 64112
Phone: (816) 572-4754
fcaro@polsinelli.com

Grain Belt Express, LLC
Andrew Schulte
900 W. 48th Place, Suite 900
Kansas City, MO 64112-6411
Phone: (816) 691-3731
aschulte@polsinelli.com

Missouri Cattlemen's Association
Brent Haden
827 E Broadway
Suite B
Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 442-3535
brent@showmelaw.com

Missouri Corn Growers Association, Inc.
Brent Haden
827 E Broadway
Suite B
Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 442-3535
brent@showmelaw.com

Missouri Electric Commission
Douglas Healy
3010 E. Battlefield, Suite A
Springfield, MO 65804
Phone: (417) 864-7018
doug@healylawoffices.com

Missouri Electric Commission
Alex Riley
3010 East Battlefield, Suite A
Springfield, MO 65804
Phone: (417) 864-7018
alex@healylawoffices.com

Missouri Electric Commission
Peggy Whipple
3010 East Battlefield, Suite A, Springfield, MO 65804
Springfield, MO 65804
Phone: (417) 864-7018
peggy@healylawoffices.com

Missouri Farm Bureau
Brent Haden
827 E Broadway
Suite B
Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 442-3535
brent@showmelaw.com

Missouri Landowners Alliance
Paul Agathen
485 Oak Field Ct.
Washington, MO 63090
Phone: (636) 980-6403
paa0408@aol.com

Missouri Pork Association
Brent Haden
827 E Broadway
Suite B
Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 442-3535
brent@showmelaw.com

Missouri Soybean Association
Brent Haden
827 E Broadway
Suite B
Columbia, MO 65201
Phone: (573) 442-3535
brent@showmelaw.com

MO PSC Staff
Travis Pringle
200 Madison Street
Jefferson City, MO 65101
travis.pringle@psc.mo.gov

Norman Fishel
Paul Agathen
485 Oak Field Ct.
Washington, MO 63090
Phone: (636) 980-6403
paa0408@aol.com
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Renew Missouri
Andrew Linhares
3115 South Grand Blvd
Suite 600
St. Louis, MO 63118
Phone: (314) 471-9973
andrew@renewmo.org

Show Me Concerned Landowners
Paul Agathen
485 Oak Field Ct.
Washington, MO 63090
Phone: (636) 980-6403
paa0408@aol.com

Sierra Club
Sarah Rubenstein
319 N. 4th Street, Suite 800
St. Louis, MO 63102
Phone: (314) 231-4181
srubenstein@greatriverslaw.org

Sierra Club
Ethan Thompson
319 N. Fourth St. Suite 800
St. Louis, MO 63102
Phone: (301) 221-4345
ethompson@greatriverslaw.org

Union Electric Company
James Lowery
9020 S. Barry Road
Columbia, MO 65203
Phone: (573) 476-0050
lowery@jbllawllc.com

Union Electric Company
Wendy Tatro
1901 Chouteau Ave
St. Louis, MO 63103-6149
Phone: (314) 554-3484
wtatro@ameren.com

William W. Hollander and Amy Jo Hollander
Amy Jo Hollander
1114 S. Laclede Station Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63119
Phone: (314) 968-7700
ahollander@wionhollander.com

William W. Hollander and Amy Jo Hollander
William Hollander
1114 S. Laclede Station Rd.
St. Louis, MO 63119
Phone: (314) 409-5091
ahollander@wionhollander.com
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